
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N221-01504        

SITUS: 25550 NW MEEK RD,

R1141909

001.03

ACRES 30.56, CODE SPLIT, UNZONED FARMLAND-
POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

                          
             
                 

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2         
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER   
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

76.37
41.53

1,343.47
$1,461.37

607.18
26.09
18.93
302.97
159.33
153.93
25.92

$1,294.35

4.08
48.77
81.74
242.75
364.81
$742.15

$3,497.87

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:                       
LAND-RMV PORTION   
SPEC USE PORTION   
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL VALUE        

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

0 
32,650 

156,470 
189,120 

189,120 

115,540 
27,170 

127,340 
270,050 

270,050 

$2,525.69 $3,497.87 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,392.93

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

104.94
46.64
NONE

$3,392.93
$2,285.28
$1,165.96

R1141909

SITUS: 25550 NW MEEK RD,             

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$3,392.93
$2,285.28
$1,165.96

                          
             
                 




